Collie Club of Maine
Friday, June 24, 2016

Judge:

Karen Couch

T2B

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 3

8002 28 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8005 28 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
8017 8 |nga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trisha Gage

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12006 287 pj, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara
12012 28 SeaSea, Miniature Poodle, Dianne Traphagen

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 6

16008 287 | ayla, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
16014 T287 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
16016 287 Chico, All American, Anne Riecken

16004 28 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
16005 28 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gage
16023 28 Moose, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Shell

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 18

20027 28" Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

20001 28 River, Border Collie, Mary Thurlow

20002 28 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown
20006 28 Camdyn, Border Collie, Renee Wormell
20011 28 \Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
20014 28 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
20015 28 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20017 28 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

20019 28 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
20023 28 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
20030 28 Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
20031 8 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
20035 28 Dice, Belgian Malinois, Deb Thornton

20036 28 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
20038 28 Demi, Golden Retriever, Keltie Collins
20039 28 Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso

20047 ™28 Lollipop, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson
20048 28 Bryce, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 5
24003 28 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24004 28 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

24007
24009
24013

Jump Height= 26

26001

™8 Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira
28 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
™8 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim Kezer

#of dogs 1

™8 Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps

Judge:

Karen Couch

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4

4001

4002
4003

4004

Jump Height= 8

8001
8002
8013
8014
8015
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011

8012

Jump Height= 12

12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12001
12002
12003

#ofdogs 4

A8 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

M8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

AXPB Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

AXP8 Delta, Dachshund, Alice Carter

#ofdogs 14

MA Madelaine, Papillon, Susan Poirier

AA Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
A8 Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner
M8 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
MPB Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen Weisgarber
A8 Phoenix, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola

A8 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
A8 Holley, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola

M8 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr
A8 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

A8 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

M8 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson

A8 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

A8 Timber, Dachshund, Alice Carter

#ofdogs 11

A8 pj Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

AXPB Pynch, Miniature Poodle, Dianne Traphagen
P8 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

AXPB- Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
AXPB Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height
AXPBMac, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodall

M8 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

A8 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner

A8 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



12004 e
12005 e
Jump Height =
16008 AXPA
16009 PXPA
16001 AXA
16002 XA
16003 XA
16010 AXPB
16011 AXPB
16012 XPB
16013 P8
16014 AXPB
16015 IXPB
16016 AXPB
16017 AXPB
16018 IXPB
16019 AXPB
16004 e
16005 e
16006 X8
16007 e
Jump Height =
20001 XA
20002 XA
20003 XA
20004 XA
20005 XA
20006 XA
20034 XA
20024 IXPB
20025 AXPB
20026 XPB
20027 IXPB
20029 XPB
20080 AXPB
20007 B
20008 e
20009 A8
20010 e
20011 e
20012 X8
20013 e

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Collie Club of Maine
Friday, June 24, 2016

Spur, All American, Amy Carlson
Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

16 #of dogs 19

Layla, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis
Alice, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. Cirinna
Chips, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodall

Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri
Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Chico, All American, Anne Riecken

Raisin, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri
Julie, Collie, Anne Hartranft

Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gage
Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. Cirinna
James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

20 #of dogs 30
River, Border Collie, Mary Thurlow

Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown

Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis
Boo, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

Izzy, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine Perry
Camdyn, Border Collie, Renee Wormell

Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro
Coco, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alice Russell
Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro
Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Kelso, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner

Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno
Hatrick, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps

20014 —
20015 A
20016 e

Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall

20017 A8 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

20018 M8 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

20019 A8 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines

20020 M8 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion

20021 A8 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea

20022 A8 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen Weisgarber

20023 M8 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 12

24001 MXA Nashville, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

24002 MA  Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

24012 MA " Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

24003 A8 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr

24004 M8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24005 A8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24006 A8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24007 A8 Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

24008 A8 Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

24009 A8 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr

24010 AB - Play, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner

24011 A8 Comet, Vizsla, Sarah Bodine

Jump Height= 26 # of dogs 1

26001 M8 Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
Judge: Karen Couch

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

8018 NAP
8017 NAB
Jump Height =

12015 NAP
12014 NAA
Jump Height =

16024 NAP
16025 NAP
16022 NAB
16023 NAB

8 #ofdogs 2

Harry, Boston Terrier, Peggy Timoney
Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trisha Gage

12 #ofdogs 2

Bravo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Best
Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst

16 #ofdogs 4

Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Delaney Ratner
Gilligan, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy Ratner
Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno

Moose, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Shell
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Collie Club of Maine
Friday, June 24, 2016

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7
20043 NA" - Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan
20033 NAB  Papi, Collie, Barbara Brown
20038 NA - Demi, Golden Retriever, Keltie Collins
20039 NA - Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso
20040 NA8 - Holly, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheila Baumann
20041 NAB - Spring, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne
20042 NAB - Badger, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia Hayden
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24014 NAB Mo, Belgian Malinois, Laura Krause
Judge: Karen Couch

Standard Open/Open P

4001 PADP" Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 4

8013 PADP" Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner
8004 PAD - Phoenix, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola
8007 PAD Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr

8011 PAD Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 4

12006 PADP Bj, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara
12010 PADP Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height
12002 PAD  Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner
12003 PAD  Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1 16014 PADP Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye

8016 AP Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah Giles
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 9

Jump Height = 12 #of dogs 2 20007 PAD  Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

12012 A SeaSea, Miniature Poodle, Dianne Traphagen 20008 " Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

12013 %A Impulse, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Gwen 20009 ™ Kelso, Border Callie, Delaney Ratner

Weisgarber 20011 P Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

20014 PAD  Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2 20015 PAD  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

16021 OAP Gaucho, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Barreiro 20016 PAD Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall

16020  °*  Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. Cirinna 20019 PA Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
20020 PAD Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7

20037 OAP  |ke, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 6

20030 oA Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre 24003 PAD Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr

20031 OA  Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern 24004 PAD - Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20032 % Silas, Border Collie, Jill Sestini 24005 PAD - Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

20035 %A Dice, Belgian Malinois, Deb Thornton 24006 PAD - Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

20036 OA  Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais 24008 PAD - Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

20070 9% Tesla, Collie, Melanie Robbins 24010 PAD " Play, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner

Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 1 Jump Height= 26 #of dogs 1

24013 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim Kezer 26001  P* Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps

Judge: Karen Couch Judge: Karen Couch

Premier Standard

Jump Height =

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

4 #ofdogs 1

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P
Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 4
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



4001

4002
4003

4004

Jump Height
8015
8016
8018
8003
8006
8013
8014
8001
8002
8004
8005
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011

8012

Jump Height
12012
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12017
12001
12002
12003
12004
12005

Jump Height
16008
16009
16010

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Collie Club of Maine
Friday, June 24, 2016

APB - Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

A8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

AIPBBenjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

APB Delta, Dachshund, Alice Carter

= 8 #ofdogs 17

APA Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen Weisgarber
APA- Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah Giles

APA Harry, Boston Terrier, Peggy Timoney

AR Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara Brown

A& Holley, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola

APB - Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner
AP Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
A8 Madelaine, Papillon, Susan Poirier

A8 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
A8 Phoenix, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola

B Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
AXJB - Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr
A8 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

A8 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

MXB - Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson

M8 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

AXB Timber, Dachshund, Alice Carter

12 #of dogs 13

MR SeaSea, Miniature Poodle, Dianne Traphagen
APBPj Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

AP Punch, Miniature Poodle, Dianne Traphagen
APB Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

APB Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
APB Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height

APB Mac, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodall

AP BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor
A8 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

B Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner

A8 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

A8 Spur, All American, Amy Carlson

AXB Dijamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

16 #of dogs 19
APA | ayla, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre

APA Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey
AP Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri

16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16018
16019
16026
16001
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16027

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20001
20002
20006
20017
20018
20034
20036
20045
20024
20025
20026
20027
20029
20080
20003
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20019
20020

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Chico, All American, Anne Riecken

Julie, Collie, Anne Hartranft

Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Jet, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis
Chips, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodall
Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gage
Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. Cirinna
James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

20 #ofdogs 29

River, Border Collie, Mary Thurlow

Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown
Camdyn, Border Collie, Renee Wormell
Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Ace, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
Moet, Golden Retriever, Barbara Doughty
Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro
Coco, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alice Russell
Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro
Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
Kelso, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner
Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno
Hatrick, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
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Collie Club of Maine
Friday, June 24, 2016

20022
20023

A8 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen Weisgarber
MB Pg, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 12

24001 AR Nashville, Border Collie, Karen Gorman
24002 A Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

24003 A8 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24004 B Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24005 A8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24006 A8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24007 A8 Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

24008 A8 Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

24009 A8 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24010 B Play, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner

24011 B Comet, Vizsla, Sarah Bodine

24012 A8 Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 1
26001 A8 Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps

20040 NAB Holly, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheila Baumann
20041 NAB - Spring, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne
20042 NAB Badger, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia Hayden
20047 NAB | ollipop, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2
24013 NAB Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim Kezer
24014 NAB Mo, Belgian Malinois, Laura Krause
Judge: Karen Couch

Judge: Karen Couch

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 1
8017 NAB - Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trisha Gage

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12015 AP Bravo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Best

12016 NAPYankee, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Hammond
12018 NAPMyah, Shetland Sheepdog, Bob Bernstein

12014 NAARudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 4

16024 NAP Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Delaney Ratner
16025 NAP - Gilligan, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy Ratner
16028 NP Syne, Border Collie, Jessica Williams

16023 NAB Moose, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Shell

Jump Height=20 #of dogs 10

20043 NP Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan

20046 AP Cassie, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson
20032 NAB - Silas, Border Collie, Jill Sestini

20033 NAB Papi, Collie, Barbara Brown

20038 NAJA Demi, Golden Retriever, Keltie Collins
20039 NAIA - Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height =

12013 OAJ
Jump Height =

16021 o
16002 OAJ
16020 OAJ
16022 OAJ
Jump Height =

20037 oup
20004 OAJ
20005 OAJ
20030 OAJ
20031 OAJ
20035 OAJ
20070 OAJ

12 #ofdogs 1

Impulse, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Gwen
Weisgarber

16 #ofdogs 4

Gaucho, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Barreiro
Alice, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. Cirinna
Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. Cirinna

Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno

20 #ofdogs 7

Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Boo, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

Izzy, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine Perry
Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Dice, Belgian Malinois, Deb Thornton

Tesla, Collie, Melanie Robbins
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



